
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT J BI NO. 1, CONTRACTDcODE P2GE OFPA

2. AMENDMEN ?/IODIFICATOON NO. 3.EFFEC TIVE DATE 4. REOUISmToNP'LRCHASE RED. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(lf.pcb)
M001 SEE BLOCK 15C. 33-08-365M001

DTD: 4/24/2009

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100' 7. ADMN TEREDBY (Nothertariftn) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Michele D. Sharpe Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., sivlt. county. Slate and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

GARTINER. INC.
GARTER, NC.9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

4501 FAIRFAX DR STE BO iA MOODFICATION OF CONTRACTIORO•ER NO.
5S35F5014H NRC-DR-33-08-365

ARLINGTON VA 222031656

10O3. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 616206798 FACILITY CODE 0 09-30-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers I is extended, 7 Is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. . If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an'offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA II required) N/A

13. THIS-ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (lSecfy authity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM I0A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES . (such as changes in paying oftice, apmudaeon da•e. etsic.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specgtyeomodfiaboon da orioty) Mutual Agreement Between Parties

X

E, IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return
1  

copies to the issuing office.

14. DfSCRIPTION OF AMENDIVIENT/MODIFICATION (Oiganidld by UCF S08t0on hbe•nip. Including 0o1j51tt13 oeiruc subject Mrltter we feable.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance at no additional cost to the government

to allow for the completion of deliverables.

Please see page 2 for modification details.

Thi6 modification does not obligate any additional funds.

Eo.-$ ta P'00idd harem. .11 bs,ý and wnonallons of tle downhant refwaontd in Itorn QA or I CA. as harelofore ahailgd. homalno vnthaNgd arud in hill fom and slfest

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (tyPe or print)

Francis T. Murphy
Director, Government Contr

lEA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or Prlnt)

Jordan Pula ki
CoDortactinlOfficer//I A A

(SIgnatum of person ;

NSN 7540-01.152-8070 V
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-03)
Prevortbed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 63243

NOW,AUG - 4 2W09



NRC-DR-33-08-36E
Modification No. 001

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance at no additional cost to

the government to allow for the completion of deliverables.

Accordingly, the following is hereby revised:

1. Section 15, "DELIVER F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date)* on Optional Form 347 is
revised to read as follows:

"9/30/2008 - 10/31/2009"

2. Section 17, "SCHEDULE", section (b) on Optional Form 347 is revised to read as
follows:

"The period of performance is September 30, 2008 through October 31, 2009 for Tasks
1 and 2."

3. Section A.4, "DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987)" is revised to read as
follows:

"This contract shall commence on September 30, 2008 and will expire on October 31,
2009. The optional task period performance is two months from the exercise of the
option."

This modification does not obligate any additional funds. All other terms and conditions remain
unchanged.


